
HYDRAULIC MINING 
TOOLBOX SETS
MINING MAINTENANCE RE-ENGINEERED 

SC-SERIES



2

▼

▼

P142
GA45GC
HA7206
HC7206C
RSM50
RSM100
RSM200
CH604
FZ1612
–

XC2404M
GA45GC
HC7210
RAR1008
CR400
CH604
–

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

1x
1x
2x
1x
1x
2x
2x

SCMRSMPH

•	 Ideal for assisting the removal of stubborn 
wheels from axles

•	 Three compact hydraulic cylinders apply 
force in tight spaces

•	 Two-speed hand pump with simple 
operation provides high flow and precision

•	 Foam inserts protect and hold tools 
securely in place

•	 Lockable toolbox keeps tools organized and 
stored securely

•	 Includes essential ancillaries for immediate 
deployment. 

SC100RARPC

100T Aluminum Cylinder Cordless Toolbox Set

Compact Force Toolbox Set with Hand Pump

•	 Ideal for mining maintenance jobs 
including crawler tensioning

•	 Cordless XC2 Hydraulic Pump - high-
capacity with extended run times

•	 Aluminum cylinder for enhanced portability
•	 Foam inserts protect and hold tools 

securely in place
•	 Two stacking lockable boxes keep tools 

organized and stored securely
•	 Includes essential ancillaries for immediate 

deployment. 

COMPACT FORCE TOOLBOX SET WITH HAND PUMP 
Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi

100 TON ALUMINUM CYLINDER CORDLESS PUMP TOOLBOX SET
Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi

Set Model Number
SCMRSMPH

Set Model Number
SC100RARPC

Quantity

Quantity

Set Weight (2 toolboxes):

77 and 79 lbs
Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches
Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

Set Weight:

43 lbs
Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches
Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (AH604 Male Half Coupler + 3/8" NPT)
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)
Low-Height Cylinder, 5 tons, 0.25 inch stroke
Low-Height Cylinder, 10 tons, 0.44 inch stroke
Low-Height Cylinder, 20 tons, 0.44 inch stroke
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT
Street Tee (3x 3/8" NPT Female)
Aluminum Carrying Box

Cordless Pump, 2x Batteries, and Charger * included
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 10 ft (2x 3/8" NPT)
Aluminum Cylinder, 100 tons, 7.81 inch stroke, double-acting
Female Half Coupler 3/8" NPT
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT
Aluminum Carrying Box

*	 Charger supplied with multiple power cords to enable use in multiple regions.



3www.enerpac.com

▼

SC1201M
GA45GC
HA7206
HC7206C
RSM50
RSM100
RSM200
CH604
FZ1055
–

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

*	 Charger supplied with multiple power cords to enable use in multiple regions.

SCMRSMPCW

•	 Ideal for assisting the removal of stubborn wheels from axles
•	 Three compact hydraulic cylinders apply force in tight spaces
•	 Cordless SC Hydraulic pump - Compact, lightweight, and precise
•	 Foam inserts protect and hold tools securely in place
•	 Lockable industrial-strength wheeled box keeps tools organized and 

stored securely
•	 Includes essential ancillaries for immediate deployment. 

Compact Force Cordless Toolbox Set – Wheeled

COMPACT FORCE CORDLESS TOOLBOX SET - WHEELED  
Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi

Set Model Number
SCMRSMPCW

Quantity

Set Weight:

84 lbs
Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches
Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

Cordless Pump, 2x Batteries, and Charger * included
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (AH604 Male Half Coupler + 3/8" NPT)
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)
Low-Height Cylinder, 5 tons, 0.25 inch stroke, single-acting
Low-Height Cylinder, 10 tons, 0.44 inch stroke, single-acting
Low-Height Cylinder, 20 tons, 0.44 inch stroke, single-acting
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT
Adaptor (1/4" NPT Male to 3/8" NPT Female)
Wheeled Aluminum Carrying Box

Streamlined Mining Maintenance 

Enerpac Mining Maintenance Toolboxes 
keep your tools at the ready in a 

rugged, portable box so you can take everything 
to the job site, stay on schedule, and on budget.

Whether you need to apply hydraulic force in tight 
spaces, tension crawler tracks, or expertly tackle 
other maintenance tasks, you’ll find a toolbox set 
tailored to your project.

Protect your tools, boost productivity, and keep 
everything organized and ready for immediate 
deployment – whatever the challenge, and 
wherever the job takes you. 

A Choice of Tool Sets Tailored For 
Your Mining Job  

SC-Series Mining Toolbox Sets are 
loaded with premium Enerpac tools, specially 
selected for tough mining maintenance jobs. 

They make it easy to transport, organize, and 
protect your tools, ensuring you arrive on-site 
ready to tackle jobs like removing stuck wheels, 
tensioning crawler tracks, and many other 
maintenance tasks.

We've simplified tool selection by creating sets 
tailored for different types of project. Simply 
choose your set and order with just one part 
number.

Everything is supplied in tough lockable toolboxes 
for added security, and with foam inserts to hold 
everything securely in place. 

Wheeled toolbox sets include heavy-duty off-road 
wheels for easy mobility across any job terrain. 

▼	 Foam inserts, top and bottom.



www.enerpac.com

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

Enerpac offers an extensive range of tools to ensure that even your most demanding 
applications can be undertaken with the highest degree of safety and accuracy. Whatever 
your requirement — lifting, pressing, cutting, punching, spreading or bending; you can be 
sure that Enerpac has the correct tool to do your job safely and efficiently.

ELITE TOOLS. FOR ELITE PROFESSIONALS.

THE RIGHT TOOL
MAKES ALL  
THE DIFFERENCE

9928 EN-US  ©  Enerpac 09-2024.  Subject to change without notice.

Cylinders & Lifting Products Cordless Hydraulic Pumps, 
SC, XC2, ZC3-Series

POW’R-RISER® Lifting Jack,
PR-Series

Mechanical & Hydraulic Lock-Grip 
Pullers, LGM, LGH-Series

Lifting Wedges, 
LW-Series

Hydraulic Pin Pullers,
PPH-Series

Machine Lifts, 
SOH-Series

100 tons Hydraulic Lock-Grip  
Pullers, LGH-Series

Universal Maintenance Sets,
MS-Series

Battery Torque Wrenches, 
BTW-Series

Wheeled MRO Toolbox Sets,
SCTB-Series

Nut Cutters, 
NC, NCS, NSH-Series


