HYDRAULIC MINING TOOLBOX SETS

MINING MAINTENANCE RE-ENGINEERED





100T Aluminum Cylinder Cordless Toolbox Set

ENERPAC. 2

▼ SC100RARPC



100 TON ALUMINUM CYLINDER CORDLESS PUMP TOOLBOX SET Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi	Set Model Number SC100RARPC	Quantity
Cordless Pump, 2x Batteries, and Charger * included	XC2404M	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 10 ft (2x 3/8" NPT)	HC7210	2x
Aluminum Cylinder, 100 tons, 7.81 inch stroke, double-acting	RAR1008	1x
Female Half Coupler 3/8" NPT	CR400	1x
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT	CH604	2x
Aluminum Carrying Box	_	2x

^{*} Charger supplied with multiple power cords to enable use in multiple regions.

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight (2 toolboxes):

77 and 79 lbs

Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches

Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

- Ideal for mining maintenance jobs including crawler tensioning
- Cordless XC2 Hydraulic Pump highcapacity with extended run times
- Aluminum cylinder for enhanced portability
- Foam inserts protect and hold tools securely in place
- Two stacking lockable boxes keep tools organized and stored securely
- Includes essential ancillaries for immediate deployment.

Compact Force Toolbox Set with Hand Pump

▼ SCMRSMPH



COMPACT FORCE TOOLBOX SET WITH HAND PUMP Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi	Set Model Number SCMRSMPH	Quantity
Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump	P142	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (AH604 Male Half Coupler + 3/8" NPT)	HA7206	1x
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)	HC7206C	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 5 tons, 0.25 inch stroke	RSM50	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 10 tons, 0.44 inch stroke	RSM100	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 20 tons, 0.44 inch stroke	RSM200	1x
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT	CH604	1x
Street Tee (3x 3/8" NPT Female)	FZ1612	1x
Aluminum Carrying Box	_	1x

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight:

43 lbs

Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches

Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

- Ideal for assisting the removal of stubborn wheels from axles
- Three compact hydraulic cylinders apply force in tight spaces
- Two-speed hand pump with simple operation provides high flow and precision
- Foam inserts protect and hold tools securely in place
- Lockable toolbox keeps tools organized and stored securely
- Includes essential ancillaries for immediate deployment.

Compact Force Cordless Toolbox Set – Wheeled

▼ SCMRSMPCW



- Ideal for assisting the removal of stubborn wheels from axles
- Three compact hydraulic cylinders apply force in tight spaces
- Cordless SC Hydraulic pump Compact, lightweight, and precise
- Foam inserts protect and hold tools securely in place
- Lockable industrial-strength wheeled box keeps tools organized and stored securely
- Includes essential ancillaries for immediate deployment.

▼ Foam inserts, top and bottom.





COMPACT FORCE CORDLESS TOOLBOX SET - WHEELED Maximum Operating Pressure: 10,000 psi	Set Model Number SCMRSMPCW	Quantity
Cordless Pump, 2x Batteries, and Charger * included	SC1201M	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (AH604 Male Half Coupler + 3/8" NPT)	HA7206	1x
High Pressure Hose 6 ft (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)	HC7206C	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 5 tons, 0.25 inch stroke, single-acting	RSM50	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 10 tons, 0.44 inch stroke, single-acting	RSM100	1x
Low-Height Cylinder, 20 tons, 0.44 inch stroke, single-acting	RSM200	1x
Male Half Coupler 3/8" NPT	CH604	1x
Adaptor (1/4" NPT Male to 3/8" NPT Female)	FZ1055	1x
Wheeled Aluminum Carrying Box	_	1x

Charger supplied with multiple power cords to enable use in multiple regions.

SC-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight:

84 lbs

Toolbox Dimensions:

31.5 x 22 x 21.75 inches

Maximum Operating Pressure:

10,000 psi

Streamlined Mining Maintenance

Enerpac Mining Maintenance Toolboxes keep your tools at the ready in a

rugged, portable box so you can take everything to the job site, stay on schedule, and on budget.

Whether you need to apply hydraulic force in tight spaces, tension crawler tracks, or expertly tackle other maintenance tasks, you'll find a toolbox set tailored to your project.

Protect your tools, boost productivity, and keep everything organized and ready for immediate deployment – whatever the challenge, and wherever the job takes you.

A Choice of Tool Sets Tailored For Your Mining Job

SC-Series Mining Toolbox Sets are loaded with premium Enerpac tools, specially selected for tough mining maintenance jobs.

They make it easy to transport, organize, and protect your tools, ensuring you arrive on-site ready to tackle jobs like removing stuck wheels, tensioning crawler tracks, and many other maintenance tasks.

We've simplified tool selection by creating sets tailored for different types of project. Simply choose your set and order with just one part number.

Everything is supplied in tough lockable toolboxes for added security, and with foam inserts to hold everything securely in place.

Wheeled toolbox sets include heavy-duty off-road wheels for easy mobility across any job terrain.









THE RIGHT TOOL

MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

Enerpac offers an extensive range of tools to ensure that even your most demanding applications can be undertaken with the highest degree of safety and accuracy. Whatever your requirement — lifting, pressing, cutting, punching, spreading or bending; you can be sure that Enerpac has the correct tool to do your job safely and efficiently.

ELITE TOOLS. FOR ELITE PROFESSIONALS.



Cylinders & Lifting Products



POW'R-RISER® Lifting Jack, PR-Series



Cordless Hydraulic Pumps, SC, XC2, ZC3-Series



Mechanical & Hydraulic Lock-Grip Pullers, LGM, LGH-Series



Lifting Wedges, LW-Series



Machine Lifts, SOH-Series



Hydraulic Pin Pullers, PPH-Series



100 tons Hydraulic Lock-Grip Pullers, LGH-Series



Universal Maintenance Sets, MS-Series



Wheeled MRO Toolbox Sets, SCTB-Series



Battery Torque Wrenches, BTW-Series



Nut Cutters, NC, NCS, NSH-Series

